
ACUPUNCTURE

Prices subject to change. Please visit our website for current pricing, specials, classes, and talks.

PRICING

Acupuncture may vary depending on symptoms, current overall health, and history.  A first session includes: your initial
consultation, your assessment, your first acupuncture treatment, and your personal follow-up treatment plan.

$150 - $ 225
$95 - $110Follow Up (45 - 60 min) 

First Session (60-90 min) Health History, consultation, & treatment 

HERBAL CONSULTS

$125
$35/$60Follow Up (15 - 30 min) 

First Session (60 min.)

NUTRITION RESPONSE TESTING / NUTRITION CONSULTATION

$125
$35Follow Up (15 min.) 

First Session (45-60 min.)

MASSAGE

Deep Tissue
Relaxation

Myofascial
Therapuetic 
Trigger Point
Hot Stone
Prenatal/Pregnancy 
Aromatouch
Cupping 

60 min. $110
60 min.
60 min.

60 min.
60 min.
60 min.
60 min.

60 min.
30 min.

$110
$110

$110
$110
$130
$115
$120
$65

90 min. $160
90 min.
90 min.

90 min.
90 min.
90 min.
90 min.

$160
$160

$160
$160
$180
$170

CRANIOSACRAL

$135
$110Follow Up (60 min.) 

New Patient Session (60 min.)

HYPNOTHERAPY • NLP COACHING • MENTORING

$135

$110Follow Up (60 min.) 

First Session (60 min. includes intake along with 1st process, trance, hypnosis, or coaching)

Core Transformation, Time Line, Guided Processes & Trance Work

MINDFULNESS & MEDITATION Private training same as coaching: call for upcoming group offerings 

PEMF MAT IONIC FOOT BATH 

$165Follow Up (90 min.) 

VAGUS NERVE STIMULATOR (VNS) $20

$50

LIGHT THERAPY 

Individual - $ 40 Add On - $ 25

Individual - $ 40 Add On - $ 25

Any additional time is charged in 15 min. increments at $35


